
2022 Flag Football Scheule
Location:  Quailwood Park 380 Vidal St, Dewey, AZ 86327

Date Time Teams
Tuesday, August 23 3:30 Basis Paulden

4:30 PV Charter Franklin 
Thursday, August 25 3:30 Kirkland Acorn

4:30
Tuesday, August 30 3:30 Franklin PV Charter

4:30 Paulden Kirkland
Thursday, September 1 3:30 PV Charter Kirkland

4:30
Tuesday, September 6 3:30 Paulden PV Charter

4:30 Acorn Franklin 
Thursday, September 8 3:30 Kirkland Franklin 

4:30
Tuesday, September 13 3:30 Paulden Acorn

4:30 PV Charter Franklin 
Thursday, September 15 3:30 Acorn Kirkland

4:30
Tuesday, September 20 3:30 PV Charter  Paulden

4:30 Franklin Acorn
Thursday, September 22 3:30 Franklin Paulden

4:30
Tuesday, September 27 3:30 Acorn PV Charter

4:30 Kirkland Paulden
Thursday, September 29 3:30

4:30


